
2026 Endicott SRT Training Schedule Jan 12, 2026Printed Date:

Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Jan 2, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
SRT Cold Weather Survival Awareness 130538Arctic Survival

Jan 9, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Contingency Plan Review (CPlan) 130278C-Plan Review/Table Top

Table Top Exercise 1337C-Plan Review/Table Top

Jan 16, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Research and Development and New Technology 130549Research & Development/New Technologies

Jan 23, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Contingency Plan Review (CPlan) 130278C-Plan Review/Table Top

Table Top Exercise 1337C-Plan Review/Table Top

Jan 30, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Research and Development and New Technology 130549Research & Development/New Technologies

Feb 6, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
ACS Equipment Tagging Logic Overview 130798ACS Equipment Tagging and Logic

Feb 13, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
ACS Equipment Tagging Logic Overview 130798ACS Equipment Tagging and Logic

Feb 20, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
T-1 Delineation of Oiled Snow or Tundra 853Global Positioning System (GPS)

Global Positioning System (GPS) 308Global Positioning System (GPS)

Feb 27, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
W-4 Carcass Collection 130994Carcass Collection Training

Carcass Collection Training 130963Carcass Collection Training



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Mar 6, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
T-1 Delineation of Oiled Snow or Tundra 853Global Positioning System (GPS)

Global Positioning System (GPS) 308Global Positioning System (GPS)

Mar 13, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Carcass Collection Training 130963Carcass Collection Training

W-4 Carcass Collection 130994Carcass Collection Training

Mar 20, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Respiratory Protection 124PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Decontamination Procedures 306PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

S-6 Decontamination 806PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Personal Protective Equipment 187PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Mar 27, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Drum/ Tank Plugging and Patching 130323Plugging and Patching

Apr 3, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Respiratory Protection 124PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Decontamination Procedures 306PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

S-6 Decontamination 806PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Personal Protective Equipment 187PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Apr 10, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Drum/ Tank Plugging and Patching 130323Plugging and Patching

Apr 17, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Wildlife - PBE Net Launcher 668Wildlife Hazing Awareness

Wildlife - Paintball Launcher - Pepperball P4 VKS 130966Wildlife Hazing Awareness

SRT Wildlife Hazing Awareness 333Wildlife Hazing Awareness

W-2 Wildlife Hazing Equipment 883Wildlife Hazing Awareness



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Apr 24, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

R-2 Manual Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 824Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

R-5 Recovery of Embedded Oil 827Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

May 1, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Skimmers Types and Applications 318Skimmer Types and Applications

Skimmer - Elastec TDS 118 Hydraulic 130706Skimmer Types and Applications

Skimmer - Vikoma Duplex 130568Skimmer Types and Applications

May 8, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Vehicle - Snow Machines 614Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Winter Equipment PC's 335Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

ATV - Four Wheelers 615Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

May 15, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Skimmers Types and Applications 318Skimmer Types and Applications

Skimmer - Elastec TDS 118 Hydraulic 130706Skimmer Types and Applications

Skimmer - Vikoma Duplex 130568Skimmer Types and Applications

May 22, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Boat Safety and Handling/Classroom 301Boat Safety and Handling

Boat Safety and Handling/Practical 302Boat Safety and Handling

May 29, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Polar Bear Deterrence Specialist (USFWS) 471USFWS Bear Deterrence and Firearm Safety (2-Day)

Firearms Safety & Training 130237USFWS Bear Deterrence and Firearm Safety (2-Day)

Jun 5, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Vessel Deckhand Training (2 Hour SRT Training) 466Line handling/Deckhand training



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Jun 12, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Vessel Deckhand Training (2 Hour SRT Training) 466Line handling/Deckhand training

Jun 19, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Airboat Operations 300Airboat Operations

Jun 26, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
C-9 Exclusion Booming on River 815Summer Oil Spill Operations

Summer Oil Spill Operations 213Summer Oil Spill Operations

Jul 3, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Airboat Operations 300Airboat Operations

Jul 10, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
C-9 Exclusion Booming on River 815Summer Oil Spill Operations

Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Summer Oil Spill Operations

Jul 17, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Nearshore Operations 239Nearshore Operations

Storage - Mini Barge Operations 682Nearshore Operations

R-28 Lightering / Offloading 851Nearshore Operations

Jul 24, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Storage - Mini Barge Operations 682Nearshore Operations

Nearshore Operations 239Nearshore Operations

R-28 Lightering / Offloading 851Nearshore Operations

Jul 31, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Wildlife Reconnaissance Training 131960Wildlife Reconnaissance Training

W-7 Wildlife Reconnaissance 130958Wildlife Reconnaissance Training



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Aug 7, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Nearshore Operations 239Nearshore Operations

Skimmer - Crucial Disc 13-30 130703Nearshore Operations

R-32A Single Boom-Arm Skimming 130314Nearshore Operations

Aug 14, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
R-32A Single Boom-Arm Skimming 130314Nearshore Operations

Nearshore Operations 239Nearshore Operations

Skimmer - Crucial Disc 13-30 130703Nearshore Operations

Aug 21, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
R-32A Single Boom-Arm Skimming 130314Nearshore Operations

Nearshore Operations 239Nearshore Operations

Skimmer - Crucial Disc 13-30 130703Nearshore Operations

Aug 28, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
R-32A Single Boom-Arm Skimming 130314Nearshore Operations

Nearshore Operations 239Nearshore Operations

Skimmer - Crucial Disc 13-30 130703Nearshore Operations

Sep 4, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
W-7 Wildlife Reconnaissance 130958Wildlife Reconnaissance Training

Wildlife Reconnaissance Training 131960Wildlife Reconnaissance Training

Sep 11, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Airboat Operations 300Airboat Operations

Sep 18, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Airboat Operations 300Airboat Operations



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Sep 25, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Summer Oil Spill Operations 213Summer Oil Spill Operations

R-32A Single Boom-Arm Skimming 130314Summer Oil Spill Operations

Oct 2, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Intro To Oil Spill Volume Estimation 329Spill Volume Estimation

T-7 Spill Volume Estimation 859Spill Volume Estimation

Oct 9, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
B-3 In-Situ Burning with Heli-Torch and Other Igniters 863Insitu Burning

In-situ Burning Techniques 324Insitu Burning

Oct 16, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
S-1 Site Entry Procedures 801Ice Safety Awareness

Ice Safety Awareness 130447Ice Safety Awareness

Oct 23, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
In-situ Burning Techniques 324Insitu Burning

B-3 In-Situ Burning with Heli-Torch and Other Igniters 863Insitu Burning

Oct 30, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
S-1 Site Entry Procedures 801Ice Safety Awareness

Ice Safety Awareness 130447Ice Safety Awareness

Nov 6, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
ATV - Four Wheelers 615Winter Equipment PC's

Winter Equipment PC's 335Winter Equipment PC's

Vehicle - Snow Machines 614Winter Equipment PC's

Nov 13, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
SRT Cold Weather Survival Awareness 130538Arctic Survival



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Nov 20, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Vehicle - Snow Machines 614Winter Equipment PC's

Winter Equipment PC's 335Winter Equipment PC's

ATV - Four Wheelers 615Winter Equipment PC's

Nov 27, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
SRT Cold Weather Survival Awareness 130538Arctic Survival

Dec 4, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
R-5 Recovery of Embedded Oil 827Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

R-2 Manual Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 824Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Dec 11, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Year- End Spill Response Team Review 130595SRT Year End Review

Dec 18, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
R-5 Recovery of Embedded Oil 827Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

R-2 Manual Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 824Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Dec 25, 2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PMto
Year- End Spill Response Team Review 130595SRT Year End Review


